XXS
ITALY 42
GERMANY 42
FRANCE 36
E 38
UK. 32
USA 32
J
A Chest cm 86-88
inches 33,85-34-64
B Waist cm 73-75
inches 28,74-29,52
C Seat cm 89-91
inches 35,03-35,82
D Shoulder ¢m 74-75
and sleev inches 29,92-30,31
langht
E Inside cm 76-77
of leg inches 29,92-30,31
XS
ITALY 40
GERMANY 34
FRANCE 36
E 40
UK 8
USA 6
J 9
A Chest cm 80-82
inches 31,5-32,28
B Waist cm 66-68
inches 25,98-26,77
C Seat cm 90-92
inches 35,43-36,22
D Shoulder cm 70-71
and sleeve inches 27,56-27,95
langht
E Inside cm 76-77
ofleg inches 29,92-30,31
A chest cm
inches
B waist cm
inches
Cseat cm
inches
D shoulder cm
and sleeve langht
inches
E inside cm
of leg
inches
F child height cm

foot

&«

NORTHWAVE"®
XS S M L XL 2XL
44 46 48 50 52 54
44 46 48 50 52 54
38 40 42 44 46 48
40 42 44 46 48 50
34 36 38 40 42 44
34 36 38 40 42 44
S-M M M-L L LL
90-92 94-96 98-100 102-104 106-108 110-112
3543-36,22  37-37,79 38,58-39,37 40,15-40,94  41,73-42,52  43,30-44,09
77-79 81-83 85-87 89-91 93-95 97-99
30,31-31,10  31,89-32,68 33,46-34,25 35,04-35,82 36,61-37,4 38,19-38,98
93-95 97-99 101-103 105-107 109-111 113-115
36,61-3740  38,19-3898  39,76-40,55 41,33-42,12 42,91-43,70 44,49-4527
7677 78-79 80-81 82-83 84-85 86-87
29,92-30,31 30,7-31,10 31,5-31,89 32,28-32,68 33,07-33,46 33,86-34,25
78-79 80-81 82-83 84-85 86-87 88-89
30,70-31,10  31,5-31,89 32,28-32,68 33,07-33,46 33,86-34,25  34,64-35,04
S M L XL 2XL
42 44 46 48 50
36 38 40 42 44
38 40 42 44 46
42 44 46 48 50
10 12 14 16 18
8 10 12 14 16
1 13 15 17 19
84-86 88-90 92-94 96-98 100-102
33,07-33,86 34,64-3543 36,22-37 37,79-38,58 39,37-40,15
70-72 74-76 78-80 82-84 86-88
27,56-28,34 29,13-29,92 30,7-31,5 32,28-33,07 33,86-34,64
94-96 98-100 102-104 106-108 110-112
37-37,79 38,58-39,36 40,15-40,94 41,73-42,52 43,30-44,09
72-73 74-75 76-77 78-79 80-81
28,34-28,74 29,13-29,53 29,92-30,31 30,7-31,10 31,5-31,89
78-79 80-81 82-83 84-85 86-87
30,7-31,10 31,5-31,89 32,28-32,68 33,07-33,46 33,86-34,25
5-6 Years old 7-8 Years old 9-10 Years old 11-12 Years old
60-62 64-66 68-70 72-74
23,62-24,4 25,20-25,98 26,77-27,56 28,34-29,13
53-55 57-59 61-63 65-67
20,87-21,65 224-23,23 24,01-24,8 25,59-26,38
61-64 67-70 73-76 79-82
24,01-25,2 26,38-27,56 28.74-29,92 31,10-32,28
52,5-55 57,5-60 62,5-65 67,5-70
20,67-21,65 22,64-23,62 24,6-25,59 26,57-27,56
52-54,5 57-59,5 62-64,5 67-69,5
20,47-21,46 22,4-23,42 24,4-25,39 26,38-27,36
110-116 120-126 132-138 144-150
3ft 7-3ft 9 3ft 11-4ft 1 4ft 3-4ft 6 4ft 7-4ft 9

3XL
56
56
50
52
46
46
LLL

114-116
44,88-45,67

101-103
39,76-40,55

117-119
46-46,85

88-89
34,64-35,04

90-91
35,43-35,82

4XL
58
58
52
54
48
48
LLLL

118-120
46,46-47,24

105-107
41,33-42,12

121-123
47,63-48,42

90-91
3543-35,82

91-93
35,82-36,61



GLOVES

MAN Size S M L XL XXL
m 1920 2021 21-22 2-23 2324
inches 7,48-7,87 787-827 8,27-866 8,66-9,06 9,06-9,45
WOMAN Size Xs s M L XL
em 1617 17418 18-19 19-20 2021 G
inches 6,3-6,69 6,69-7,09 7,00-7 48 748-7,87 7.87-827
KID Years old 5/6 7/8 910 12
m 15-15,5 16-16,5 174175 18-185
inches 5,906,10 6,296,49 6,69-6,88 7,08-7,28
SHOECOVERS
S5 M L XL XXL
EU 35-37 38-40 41-43 44-46 47-50
UK 2,75-4,5 557 7,595 10-12 12,5-14
USA 3,756 6,58 8,5-105 11413 13,515 &
SOCKS
pan & i L H: Socks height
EU 3639 40-43 4447 S: Socks size
UK 356 6,25-9,5 104125
USA 45-7 7.5-10,5 11-135
WOMAN s M L
EU 34-36 37-39 4042
UK 235 456 62585
USA 345 557 7595




